                                                               ST432
Adjustable Precision Shunt Regulator
STANSON TECHNOLOGY
120 Bentley Square, Mountain View, Ca 94040 USA
ST432  2007. V1
DESCRIPTION
ST432 is low-voltage three-terminal adjustable voltage references, with specified

2 C CATHODE
3 A ANODE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Voltage Tolerance Package Part  Marking
ST432AS23RG 0.5% SOT-23 32AYW
ST432BS23RG 1.0% SOT-23 32BYW
ST432AS25RG 0.5% SOT-23-5L 32AYW
ST432BS25RG 1.0% SOT-23-5L 32BYW
ST432BT92AG 1.0% TO-92 SP432B
ST432AS35RG 0.5% SOT-353 32AYW
ST432BS35RG 1.0% SOT-353 32BYW
※ Week Code : A ~ Z ( 1 ~ 26 ) ; a ~ z ( 27 ~ 52 )
※ ST432XS23RG : X: Tolerance; R: Tape Reel; A: Tape Ammo; G: Pb – Free
                                                               ST432
Adjustable Precision Shunt Regulator
STANSON TECHNOLOGY
120 Bentley Square, Mountain View, Ca 94040 USA